
The PTSA Nominating Committee is presently seeking nominations for next year's Board
Committee Chairperson. The committees and their current chairperson(s) are on page 2).

Any PTSA member with the willingness and ability to serve and provide leadership is wel-
come to apply. PTSA members who want to nominate someone else for a committee may do
so, with the nominee's permission.

Complete the form below and email it to yisquared@yahoo.com, drop it off in the front office
or send in through your child’s homeroom teacher. Please submit forms by May 3rd.

NAME: ___________________________________________________________________

PHONE: _________________ EMAIL: __________________________________________

CHILDREN/GRADES AT COLEMAN NEXT SCHOOL YEAR: ________________________

__________________________________________________________________________

Positions you would consider (mark in order of preference all positions you would consider)

Qualifications, experience, interests:

Are you or have you been an officer/board member in any other organization(s) related to ed-
ucation? If Yes, please list the organization and position:

www.colemanptsa.com
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 Coleman Middle School  

  2017-2018 PTSA Board 

 POSITION NAME  EMAIL 

 ADVOCACY Nikki Earnest  nikkiearnest@me.com 

 ASSISTANT TREASURER Amy Harrop  harrop03@gmail.com 

 BIRTHDAY MARQUEE Peggy Walker  peggywalks@aol.com 

 BOX TOPS FOR EDUCATION Whitney Horiszny  horisznyfamily@me.com 

 BUSINESS SPONSORSHIPS Janet Knust  jshimberg@yahoo.com 

   Erin Doyle  erd4fsu@yahoo.com 

 COBRA COURT/BEAUTIFICATION Leslie Mitchell  leslie.mitchell18@yahoo.com 

   Sarah Miller  sarjmiller@gmail.com 

 COMMUNITY CARES Beth Monsour  monsourbeth@gmail.com 

   Lora Black  blackiu@mac.com 

 COPY CENTER Diane McCarthy Rothburd  bagelboysmom@hotmail.com 

   Missy Planthaber  mplanthaber@yahoo.com 

 EIGHTH GRADE CELEBRATION Marcia Watkins  marciagaywatkins@aol.com 

   Stephanie Thomas  stephaniewbush@hotmail.com 

 ESE LIAISON Laurel Riffey  laurel721@gmail.com 

   Joella Clanton  jlclanton@hotmail.com 

 FACULTY HONOR ROLL Jennifer Thompson  g8trgirl@tampabay.rr.com 

   Alison Sulker  agsulker@yahoo.com 

   Kim Brown  kvbrown11@gmail.com 

 FACULTY REPRESENTATIVE Mary Davis  Mary.Davis@sdhc.k12.fl.us 

 FALL FAMILY DINNER Nikki Stieben  nstieben@rocketmail.com 

   Daria Lauer  daria@westphysio.com 

 HOSPITALITY Trang Burnett  webgators96@gmail.com 

   Jennifer Moreman  jmoreman23@gmail.com 

   Denny Sickles  dennyasickles@gmail.com 

   Sophia Basurto  sophiabasurto@gmail.com 

   Rachel MacCormack  rachelmaccormack@gmail.com 

 MEETING COORDINATOR Lori Osborne  osbornetampa@verizon.net 

 MEMBERSHIP Claudia Knowles  cmknowles02@gmail.com 

 PTSA STUDENT BOARD Kim Kizirian  kim.kizirian@gmail.com 

   Damaris Allen  allendamaris@gmail.com 

 REFLECTIONS/FINE ARTS Aned Richter  anedrichter@gmail.com 

 SPIRIT GEAR Christina Pereira  christina_pereira81@yahoo.com 

 STAFF APPRECIATION Angie Chalmers  archalmers@aol.com 

   May Weber  maymsmith@hotmail.com 

   Chelle Stringer  chelle@ocmllc.com 

 STUDENT INCENTIVES Jeanne Jones  mjmjones@verizon.net 

   Mimi Prevatt  mimiprevatt@msn.com 

 WEBSITE Janet Dean  dean1111@gmail.com 

 DAD'S CLUB Derek Varsalona  derekv@live.com 


